Bntio Cabling . ARt INTERUNK  Tel : 02-666-1111 (100 Lines)

PRICE LIST 2563

. DATA CENTER _ SFP+ or QSFP+ CABLE ASSEMBLY
10G SFP+ AQC

Features

= Mot Pluggable

= B50nm VCSEL transmitter, PIN photo-detector receiver
* Up o 300m on OM3 MMF
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25G SFP28 AOC
Features

* Hat-pluggable SFPI8 farm factor
= Supports 18Gbps data rate
 pe 7 3MMF and 08 MMF
» B50nmVCSEL laser and PIN photo-detecton

= Internal CORon both Transmitter and Recelver channel

= Single 3.3V power supply

= Power dissipation < 1W
= Digital di ics functions iathe 12C interface

= RoHS-6compliant
= Commaercial case lemperature range: 0'Clo T0°C

40G QSFP+ AOC

Features

plex 4 channel 850am parallel b
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« SFF-B436QSFP+ compliant
* Hot pluggable electrical interface

= dchannels B20nm VCSEL array
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* Maximum i (MUF]
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= Low power consumption <1.5W

= Operating case temperature :0°C o +T0°C

* 3.3V powar supply veliage

* RoHS 6 compliant

40G QSFP+ TO 4X 10G SFP AOC

Features

* Electrical inter: QsF 8436)
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* Hot Pluggal
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= Upto 100m on OM3 MMF
= oﬂ'rﬂlﬂ;mclmurmﬂ‘cmw'f.

+ RoMS compliant [icadfree)

100G QSFP28 TO 4X 25G SFP28 ACC

Features

« Electrical i 8438 and SFE.

+ Hot Pluggable
* B50nmVCSEL I.w:ﬂmd PIN photo-detector
and
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* RoHS-6campliant = _\/ n—‘:" iy
Order On Request
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